
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life December 22, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $190,973 77
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $166,761 45
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $105,636 50
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $74,876 17
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $71,916 33
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $69,613 20
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $60,792 9
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $60,275 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $55,293 35

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $45,588 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $39,132 6
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $38,592 15
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $36,060 6
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $34,164 8
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $33,192 16
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $32,904 9
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $32,524 7

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $29,112 5
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $27,120 1
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $26,736 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,321 13
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $24,492 5
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $24,168 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $18,260 5
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $18,000 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $16,944 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $16,588 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $15,800 5
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $15,408 5
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $15,108 3
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $15,012 11
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $14,800 3
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $14,184 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,832 8
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,692 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $13,547 3
Kirsch Insurance $13,464 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $13,292 6
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $13,200 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $12,264 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $12,012 6
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $11,844 3
Heeg, Allison M. Heeg Insurance Agency $11,292 1
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,172 3
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $11,105 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,004 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $10,824 6
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $10,368 2
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,344 5
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $10,092 1
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Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $9,588 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $9,576 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $9,564 2
Chacon Financial Group $9,432 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $9,288 2
Weinfeld, Shia Weinfeld Insurance Agency $8,976 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $8,844 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,748 4
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $8,700 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $8,697 1
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,184 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $7,956 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $7,888 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $7,788 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $7,680 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $7,680 2
Higgins, Thomas E. Higgins Insurance Agency $7,668 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $7,668 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $7,392 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $7,369 3
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $7,356 1
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $7,128 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $7,128 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $7,044 4
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $6,780 2
Cherry & Associates $6,756 1
Fox, Robert Fox Insurance Agency $6,684 1
Levy, Charles III Levy Insurance Agency $6,556 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,528 4
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $6,528 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $6,520 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $6,468 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $6,408 1
Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $6,372 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,348 1
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $6,300 3
Malloy Advisors, LLC $6,012 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $6,012 1
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $5,988 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Carrollwood Insurance $5,856 1
Johnson, Ronald Johnson Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $5,785 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $5,700 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,688 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,508 5
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $5,292 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $5,195 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $5,076 2
Gillard-Martin, Mary G. Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency $5,064 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,016 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,964 4
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $4,860 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $4,788 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $4,776 2
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $4,704 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,620 2
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $4,368 1
Croft Senior Services, Inc. $4,208 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $4,188 2
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J. Wildgoose-Carroll Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Iannelli, Joseph A. Iannelli Insurance Agency $4,164 1
Miller, Kenneth W. Miller Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,140 1
Stein, David B. Stein Insurance Agency $4,044 2
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $4,032 2
Leznevich, Gregory A. Leznevich Insurance Agency $3,936 1
McDowell, Jason P. McDowell Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $3,804 1
Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,684 1
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Moss, Nina R. Moss Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,472 4
Hersh, Linda M. Hersh Insurance Agency $3,420 1
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $3,336 1
Kooyman, Judith R. Kooyman Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $3,324 2
Adams, Earl R. Adams Insurance Agency $3,316 1
Lavelli, Jennifer Lavelli Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $3,248 1
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Assurecor, Inc. $3,204 1
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $3,168 1
Smith, Constance A. Smith Insurance Agency $3,168 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,156 1
Trinity Underwriters Corp. $3,120 1
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,096 1
Golden Era Solutions, Inc. $3,060 2
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $3,024 2
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $3,000 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,988 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Roberts, John R. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Tubbs, Philip D. Tubbs Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $2,885 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Savela, Corina M. Savela Insurance Agency $2,856 1
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Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $2,856 1
Secure Care 65, LLC $2,844 1
Carefree Insurance Services, Inc. $2,820 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Jaillett-Nickells, Joette Jaillett-Nickells Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $2,712 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $2,676 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $2,628 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $2,628 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,604 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Oldham-Williams, Lois Oldham-Williams Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Kloppe, Gerald Kloppe Insurance Agency $2,580 1
Brookins, Iris L. Brookins Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $2,567 1
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Dyess, William R. Dyess Insurance Agency $2,517 2



FOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $45,588 Mankamyer, Mary $24,168
McGregor, Iyan L. $27,120 Stevens, Ray $20,340

Brines, Michael W. $18,000 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $16,944
Elfrink, Priscilla $18,000 Chard, Dani L. $15,108
Ahlbum, Jon $17,868

Haass, David $14,472 Sachs, Kerry $12,252
Sakharoff, Richard D. $14,184 Holzman, Robert $11,712
Kirsch, Marlin $13,464 Heeg, Allison M. $11,292
Ahlbum, Tim $13,248 Palmer, Casey V. $11,105
Skolnick, Hal S. $13,200 Balogh, Christian J. $10,092

Stevens, Sandra K. $9,804 Owen, Gary $6,492
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $9,588 Blake, Karla $6,468
Gilbert, Brian $9,576 Nastanovich, Christopher R. $6,432
Barta, Devin M. $9,048 Holmes, Aaron L. $6,420
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,988 Stark, Richard N. $6,408
Reisman, Jacob $8,976 Kovarsky, Nathan S. $6,372
Abbatiello, Vincent $8,724 Schenkel, Ita E. $6,372
Kitay, Laura A. $8,700 Tantillo, Robert V. $6,348
Holmquist, James A. $8,697 Ahlbum, Donna M. $6,276
Thompson, Patty L. $8,676 Borosak, William J. Jr. $6,204
Ahmed, Nur N. $8,664 Largent, Eric $6,132
Kempler, Gary S. $8,280 Huber, Christopher $6,012
Jennings, Mark $7,956 Marrow, Elizabeth $6,012
Mangini, Nicholas L. $7,895 Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $5,988
Lawrence, Kevin $7,888 Brennan, Amy S. $5,928
Huberman, Richard $7,788 Jacobson, Sandy $5,904
Halperin, Murray A. $7,680 Johnson, Ronald $5,856
Higgins, Thomas E. $7,668 Aarons, Neill $5,748
Pekala, David $7,356 Shelton, Jana C. $5,700
Medina, Joseph L. $7,164 Stulak, Jill $5,616
Warner, Terry $7,148 Hatton, Dillon E. $5,592
Daley, Michael A. $7,128 Gast, David $5,544
Paz, Jacqueline $7,128 Maisto, Stephen $5,532
MacDonald, Stewart A. $6,912 Keating, Gizella $5,400
Bowes, Rick $6,876 Bono, Peter F. $5,340
Rosati, Lisa $6,792 Levi, Baruch $5,340
Cherry, Pamela $6,756 Victor, Maurice $5,292
Campbell, Anita L. $6,744 Gumora, Helene $5,256
Fox, Robert $6,684 Carroll, Daniel P. $5,220
Peltz, Jesse S. $6,649 Selinger, William S. $5,172
Aiello, Marie $6,632 Roberts, Michael $5,124
Olson, Landon $6,612 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $5,064
Levy, Charles III $6,556 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,016
Payant, Thomas A. $6,528

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Olsey, Kathleen B. $4,968 Walker, Dean R. $3,336
Lasman, David $4,920 Adams, Earl R. $3,316
Fuller, Bret A. $4,860 Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312
Strohm, Mark $4,788 Natta, Vanessa O. $3,312
Tubbs, Preston E. $4,776 Spink, Chad D. $3,312
Reardon, John J. $4,764 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,300
Schlossberg, Michael J. $4,764 Lavelli, Jennifer $3,300
Merritt, Dee $4,716 Portnow, Norman $3,300
Kirby, Marsha M. $4,704 Smith, Cheryl A. $3,300
Cisneros, Carlos E. $4,628 Key, Melody C. $3,288
Stevens, Jason $4,512 Roebuck, Jay $3,248
Barrett, Brian $4,368 Cuevas, Michael $3,216
Wohl, Gregory $4,368 Derevensky, Jackie $3,216
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. $4,248 Douglas, Bonnie R. $3,216
Wildgoose-Carroll, Jevanka J. $4,188 LaGamma, Vincent J. $3,216
Spielman, Kelly F. $4,164 McDougle, Tony D. $3,204
Ferrara, Lynda $4,140 Bowes, Richard M. $3,168
Miller, Kenneth W. $4,140 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,156
Nicoll, James C. $4,128 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,156
Biederman, Julie $4,116 R., Robert $3,144
Goldenberg, Karen S. $4,116 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $3,132
Beebe, Kenneth $4,044 Gutierrez, Sophia $3,132
Fishman, Darren $3,936 Insalaco, Kaili S. $3,132
Montemayor, Paul R. $3,936 Langholtz, Eric $3,132
Ziadeh, Abedel N. $3,936 Lasman, Mark J. $3,132
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,916 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $3,120
Clark, John W. $3,864 Berenguer, Ana M. $3,120
Pancallo, Thomas $3,828 Callaghan, Amy L. $3,096
Pollart, Stephen C. $3,804 Haubrich, Daniel L. Jr. $3,096
Friedman, Michael D. $3,792 Morillo, Adam $3,084
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,744 Ciola, Claude M. $3,048
Vinson, Fredie R. $3,732 Longo, Wendy L. $3,048
Rush, Francine $3,708 Lange, Douglas M. $3,024
Fuller, Steven B. $3,700 Hockenberry, Harry F. $3,000
Klein, Russell $3,696 Fleming, Karla H. $2,988
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,648 Sierra, Elena E. $2,988
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,612 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,988
Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,612 Dalke-Dupey, Daniel M. $2,984
Gratzon, Peter $3,612 Sanchez, Michele $2,964
Catron, Edward A. $3,577 Hubel, Judith $2,952
Constantinoff, Karen $3,516 Sauer, Robert R. $2,952
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,516 Roberts, John R. $2,928
Martinez, Bett L. $3,504 Tubbs, Philip D. $2,904
Burke, John R. $3,492 Freund, Serge $2,888
Mandel, Abigail $3,480 Scoggins, Edith A. $2,885
Moss, Nina R. $3,480 Gold, Matthew $2,868
K., Jonathan $3,432 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,868
Hersh, Linda M. $3,420 Peterson, Joel G. $2,868
Primack, Neil E. $3,420 Worth, Justin C. $2,868
Kooyman, Judith R. $3,336 Berthiaume, Zina $2,856
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Brown, Dinwall $2,856 Rapini, Duane M. $2,640
Eppy, Joseph $2,856 Schwartz, Matthew $2,640
Hirsch, Susan J. $2,856 Collins, Taylor $2,632
McBride, Jared W. $2,856 Buzbee, Gerald L. $2,628
Pockey, Bruce J. $2,856 Cholak, Paul M. $2,628
Rabin, Bruce D. $2,856 Daninos, Patrick C. $2,628
Savela, Corina M. $2,856 Finkelstein, Sara $2,628
Schwartz, Scott J. $2,856 Freifeld, Mitchell S. $2,628
Slovitt, Edwin J. $2,856 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,628
Spizzuco, Samuel $2,856 LeFleur, Gary M. $2,628
Zakheim, Gary S. $2,856 Nelson, Stephen R. $2,628
Ballard, Tammy $2,844 Romaine, Irene $2,628
S., Richard $2,844 Ventolo, Gerard F. $2,628
Williamson, Steven $2,844 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Brush, John E. $2,820 Villarreal, John D. $2,604
Hayes, Mark W. $2,820 Heller, Mark $2,592
Lembcke, Julia $2,800 Oldham-Williams, Lois $2,592
Gordon, Aaron $2,796 Richey, Catherine S. $2,592
Mangini, Rosemary $2,796 Birch, Roseann $2,580
Protas, Bradley H. $2,796 Eikanger, John R. $2,580
Zarr, Laurie G. $2,796 Brookins, Iris L. $2,568
Hagenston, Gregory A. $2,764 Carroll, Brian R. $2,568
Lofaso, Alejandro $2,748 Greene, Eric E. $2,568
Allison, Carol M. $2,724 Lopez, William R. $2,568
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $2,724 Lucas, Jessie J. $2,568
Polanco, Robyn R. $2,712 Montgomery, Kristopher R. $2,568
Gonzalez, Dana $2,688 Whiteley, William R. $2,568
Stamper, John W. $2,676 Stress, Amy L. $2,567
Hirsch, Neal A. $2,652 Frankenberry, Barth $2,556
Purificato, Anthony E. $2,640 Mendive, Pedro P. Jr. $2,556
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